                       CASP Elektronik ApS
                       Trondhjemsgade 4 4 DK-2100 Copenhagen Ø. Denmark. Phone +45 35 26 61
Diagonal Size 22”
Dealer Details:
22” DATA SHEET FOR 100% DIMMABLE
MARINE MONITOR IN VARIUS OPTIONS
 Order Code, see note. MAL22G1
SPECIFICATIONS

Power Ext. Adapter W (Stand by): 40 W (2 W)
COMMON SPECIFICATIONS ACCESSORIES
 Order code
Dimmer f. 1 monitor flush mount
mount
 XAVL98501
Dimmer f. 2 monitors flush mount XAVL98502
Dimmer f. 4 monitors flush mount XAVL98504
Classic-Foot option:           XAVL98201
Slim-Foot option:  XAVL98200
Frame for build in (MAL22XX) XAVL98422
Note:
Protective glass will be available later
Monitor can be ordered with Touch control MAL21G1T
For additional information’s plc. check our web page: